Q]B The MG Car Club
' The club for MG owners

MG635 Register Regalia Price list

Cloth badge

Grille badge

Lapel pin badge

Signed and mounted BTCC photos
Club badges (internal or external)
3 colour club badge external
BTCC Red round sticker

BTCC Red long sticker

Tax disc sized internal sticker
Register T shirts XXL only

Register mug

'i www.facebook.com/groups/MG635Register/events

, www.twitter.com/635register

£5.00
£15.00
£4.00
£7.50
£3.00
£3.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£10.00
£7.00
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