



MG635 Register Regalia Price list

Cloth badge	£5.00
Grille badge	£15.00
Lapel pin badge	£4.00
Signed and mounted BTCC photos	£7.50
Club badges (internal or external)	£3.00
3 colour club badge external	£3.50
BTCC Red round sticker	£2.00
BTCC Red long sticker	£3.00
Tax disc sized internal sticker	£3.00
Register T shirts XXL only	£10.00
Register mug	£7.00



www.facebook.com/groups/MG635Register/events/



